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Venerdì

MARZO

08
Sereno Sereno Sereno Poco nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

10 °C

65 %
0 mm

debole NNW

1016 hPa
1760 m

14 °C

61 %
0 mm

debole NNW

1017 hPa
1840 m

14 °C

60 %
0 mm

debole WNW

1017 hPa
1980 m

11 °C

59 %
0 mm

debole NNE

1018 hPa
2190 m

Sabato

MARZO

09
Nubi sparse Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Poco nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

10 °C

64 %
0 mm

debole ESE
1018 hPa

2170 m

14 °C

62 %
0 mm

debole SSE
1019 hPa

2220 m

15 °C

64 %
0 mm

debole SSW
1018 hPa

2260 m

12 °C

68 %
0 mm

debole SSW
1018 hPa

2420 m

Domenica

MARZO

10
Sereno Poco nuvoloso Nuvoloso Poco nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

10 °C

71 %
0 mm

debole SSE
1018 hPa

2620 m

16 °C

71 %
0 mm

moderato SSE
1018 hPa

2750 m

15 °C

76 %
0 mm

forte SSE
1017 hPa

2890 m

13 °C

76 %
0 mm

forte SSE
1016 hPa

2970 m
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